
80898_Auto_Edited-check.docx

WORD COUNT 4911 TIME SUBMITTED 16-FEB-2023 11:33AM

PAPER ID 96662145







5

6

16

16

23

24



1

6



1

3

13

15

29



1

1

1

7

7

21

27



4

4

4

8



10



2

5

5

15



2

2

2

2

4

4

18

19

22

30



3

3

5

6



1

9

9

14

26



5

12

20

28



8

8

17



7

11

11

25



1

2

10



1

2



23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

80898_Auto_Edited-check.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

www.nature.com
Internet

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

Zhi Zhu, Ying-Bo Gong, Hui-Mian Xu. "Neoadjuvant
therapy strategies for advanced gastric cancer:
Current innovations and future challenges", Chronic Diseases
and Translational Medicine, 2020
Crossref

Antonino Grassadonia, Antonella De Luca, Erminia
Carletti, Patrizia Vici et al. "Optimizing the Choice for
Adjuvant Chemotherapy in Gastric Cancer", Cancers, 2022
Crossref

www.mdpi.com
Internet

Apurva Ashok, Virendra Tiwari, Sabita Jiwnani,
George Karimundackal, C. S. Pramesh.
"Controversies in preoperative therapy in esophageal cancer:
Current evidence and ongoing research", Annals of
Gastroenterological Surgery, 2019
Crossref

173 words — 3%

171 words — 3%

80 words — 2%

70 words — 1%

68 words — 1%

66 words — 1%

43 words — 1%



8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Angelica Petrillo, Luca Pompella, Giuseppe Tirino,
Annalisa Pappalardo et al. "Perioperative Treatment
in Resectable Gastric Cancer: Current Perspectives and Future
Directions", Cancers, 2019
Crossref

Joseph Chao, Charles S. Fuchs, Kohei Shitara, Josep
Tabernero et al. "Assessment of Pembrolizumab
Therapy for the Treatment of Microsatellite Instability–High
Gastric or Gastroesophageal Junction Cancer Among Patients in
the KEYNOTE-059, KEYNOTE-061, and KEYNOTE-062 Clinical
Trials", JAMA Oncology, 2021
Crossref

Yoon-Koo Kang, Hyungwoo Cho. "Perioperative
FLOT: new standard for gastric cancer?", The Lancet,
2019
Crossref

Tom van den Ende, Maarten C. C. M. Hulshof, Mark I.
van Berge Henegouwen, Martijn G. H. van Oijen,
Hanneke W. M. van Laarhoven. "Gastro-oesophageal junction:
to FLOT or to CROSS?", Acta Oncologica, 2019
Crossref

Branka Petricevic, Julijan Kabiljo, Rebecca Zirnbauer,
Henning Walczak, Johannes Laengle, Michael
Bergmann. "Neoadjuvant Immunotherapy in Gastrointestinal
Cancers – The New Standard of Care?", Seminars in Cancer
Biology, 2022
Crossref

wjso.biomedcentral.com
Internet

"In This Issue", Journal of Thoracic Oncology, 2020
Crossref

38 words — 1%

38 words — 1%

38 words — 1%

37 words — 1%

30 words — 1%

30 words — 1%



15

16

17

18

19

20

"Practical Medical Oncology Textbook", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Crossref

www.wjgnet.com
Internet

Kunning Wang, Enxiao Li, Rita A. Busuttil, Joseph
C. Kong et al. "A cohort study and meta-analysis
of the evidence for consideration of Lauren subtype when
prescribing adjuvant or palliative chemotherapy for gastric
cancer", Therapeutic Advances in Medical Oncology, 2020
Crossref

Yelena Y. Janjigian, Akihito Kawazoe, Patricio
Yañez, Ning Li et al. "The KEYNOTE-811 trial of
dual PD-1 and HER2 blockade in HER2-positive gastric cancer",
Nature, 2021
Crossref

Salah-Eddin Al-Batran, Nils Homann, Claudia
Pauligk, Thorsten O Goetze et al. "Perioperative
chemotherapy with fluorouracil plus leucovorin, oxaliplatin, and
docetaxel versus fluorouracil or capecitabine plus cisplatin and
epirubicin for locally advanced, resectable gastric or gastro-
oesophageal junction adenocarcinoma (FLOT4): a randomised,
phase 2/3 trial", The Lancet, 2019
Crossref

Smita S. Joshi, Brian D. Badgwell. "Current
treatment and recent progress in gastric cancer",
CA: A Cancer Journal for Clinicians, 2021
Crossref

28 words — 1%

27 words — 1%

27 words — 1%

26 words — < 1%

24 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

"Minimally Invasive Surgery for Upper Abdominal
Cancer", Springer Science and Business Media
LLC, 2017
Crossref

Charlotte I. Stroes, Tom van den Ende, Sarah
Derks, Hanneke W.M. van Laarhoven. "A
systematic review of HER2 blockade for the curative treatment
of gastroesophageal adenocarcinoma: Successes achieved and
opportunities ahead", Cancer Treatment Reviews, 2021
Crossref

Geoffrey Y. Ku, David H. Ilson. "Cancer of the
Stomach", Elsevier BV, 2020
Crossref

Gu, Yu, Tianxiang Chen, Guangliang Li, Xiongfei
Yu, Yimin Lu, Haohao Wang, and Lisong Teng.
"LncRNAs: emerging biomarkers in gastric cancer", Future
Oncology, 2015.
Crossref

Jinmin Han, Zhongtang Wang, Chengxin Liu.
"Survival and complications after neoadjuvant
chemotherapy or chemoradiotherapy for esophageal cancer: a
meta-analysis", Future Oncology, 2021
Crossref

www.researchgate.net
Internet

www.tandfonline.com
Internet

M.J.M. van Velzen, S. Derks, N.C.T. van Grieken,
N. Haj Mohammad, H.W.M. van Laarhoven. "MSI
as a predictive factor for treatment outcome of

18 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%



29

30

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

gastroesophageal adenocarcinoma", Cancer Treatment
Reviews, 2020
Crossref

S.H. Park, D.H. Lim, T.S. Sohn, J. Lee et al. "A
randomized phase III trial comparing adjuvant
single-agent S1, S-1 with oxaliplatin, and postoperative
chemoradiation with S-1 and oxaliplatin in patients with node-
positive gastric cancer after D2 resection: the ARTIST 2 trial☆",
Annals of Oncology, 2020
Crossref

www.pharmacytimes.com
Internet

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%


